PC O/S & PC refresh (not budgeted) $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

  Data Center Expansion/Build-out (not budgeted) $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

  Land Acquisition Cost $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

  Total Capital Expenditures $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

  Total Tax savings $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Togal Cash Flow from Investments $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Total Operating & Capital Cash Flow $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Service	provider	B	-	preliminary	costs
Service Provider Proposal
Summary

NPV Initial
Period

Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 Year 7

Internal Baseline $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

–  Retained Costs $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

–  One-Time Costs $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Copyright protected. Use is for Single Users only via a VHP Approved License.
For information and printed versions please see www.vanharen.net

342 Implementing Strategic Sourcing

–  Service Provider Fees $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

–   Service Provider Transition 
Costs

$ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

–  Sales Tax $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Total Savings $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $ $

Sensitivity	analysis
A sensitivity analysis determines the impact on projected savings if the final agreed upon
contract price varies from the current proposed pricing

Sensitivity Analysis of Service Provider A Proposed Savings Over 7

Variance in Bid (%)

–10.0% –5.0% 0.0% 5.0%

$M $M $M $M

27% 24% 22% 19%

Sensitivity Analysis of Serice Provider B Proposed Savings Over 7

Variance in Bid (%)

–10.0% –5.0% 0.0% 5.0%

$M $M $M $M

27% 24% 22% 19%

Service	Level	Improvements	–	Vendor	B
• Vendor	B	is	extending	the	following	service	level	improvement	guarantees:

–	 General	commitment	for	eligible	SLAs:
  - Up to 10% of delta improvement Y-to-Y
  - Delta is the difference of 100% (or perfection) less the current SLA
–	 Specific	SLAs:
  - Help Desk Average Speed to Answer:
  - X secs to Y secs over the initial 5 years of the contract
  - X% of delta improvement Y-to-Y (or X% over 5 years)
  - Help Desk First Call Resolution:
  - X% to Y% over the initial 5 years of the contract
  - X% of delta improvement Y-to-Y (X% over 5 years)
  - End User Self-Service: